

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1163/2024

Rajasthan Netraheen Seva Sangh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Naveen Jain & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Raj for Mr. Mohit Balwada
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG with Mr. Manik Kaswan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

30/01/2026

It reflects from the record that order alleged to have been not complied with by the respondents, which has been passed by the Division Bench of this Court.

Office is directed to check and list this matter before appropriate Bench.

(ANAND SHARMA),J