

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1163/2024

Rajasthan Netraheen Seva Sangh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Naveen Jain and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

04/05/2026

As per office report, extra set for respondent No.4 is not filed.

One week's time is granted to file the same.

List after one week.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ