

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1163/2024

Rajasthan Netraheen Seva Sangh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Naveen Jain & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Udit Rai for Mr. Mohit Balwada
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG with Ms. Pooja Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

27/05/2026

Since, respondents no. 1, 3 and 4 are represented by Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG and respondent no. 2 is represented by Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, service is complete.

List the matter after summer vacation.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J